
 
 

 Pakistan Reinsurance Company Ltd. 

Corrigendum 
TENDER NO. AV-FLR-210/2022-23/30032022-1 

PRRA TENDER NO. TS475175E 

It is for general information of all concerned that an advertisement with above tender Number was published in 

daily newspapers (Business Recorder K and Khabrain K) on 13thMarch, 2022 on behalf of PRCL, wherein the 

date of Bid Submission and Opening of Technical Bid meeting was scheduled on 13th April, 2022, which was 

previously extended to 10th May, 2022 has now further extended to 20th of May, 2022. All are requested to 

kindly note and comply in accordance. The venue and time remains unchanged.  

(Zafar Ahmed) 

Head of Retrocession 

 

 



 
 

  
Invitation of Bids 

Tender No. AV-FLR-210/2022-23/30032022-1 

 

PRCL invites sealed tenders from eligible bidders on the following account: 

 
 

Insured 

 
 

Risk 

 
 

Period 

Bids 

Submission 

Deadline 

(Technical and 

Financial) 

Bids Opening 

Time (Technical) 

SUPARCO 
Paksat-1R 
Satellite 

Satellite 
Insurance 

11-08-2022 

to 

10-08-2023 

13-04-2022       
at 10:00 AM 

13-04-2022       
at 10:30 AM 

Detailed standard bidding document containing the eligibility criteria, terms & conditions 

can be obtained from PRCL, by hand orby email at zahmed@pakre.org.pk. This tender 

notice also available on PRCL and PPRA websites. 

 

(ZafarAhmed) 
Assistant Manager(Retrocession) 

Pakistan Reinsurance Company Limited 
PRC Towers, 32-A, Lalazar Drive, M. T. Khan Road, Karachi. 

Phones: 021-99202908 to 14, Fax: 021-99202921-22, 
Email: prcl@pakre.org.pkWeb: www.pakre.org.pk 

 

mailto:zahmed@pakre.org.pk
mailto:prcl@pakre.org.pk
http://www.pakre.org.pk/

	prc105-205
	prc113-134

